
A CREMATION SERVICE OF THE PALM BEACHES 

1100 S. Federal Highway, Unit #1, Boynton Beach, FL 33435 

PH.: 561-734-7409 – FAX: 561-740-0095 

GENERAL PRICE LIST 

PRICES EFFECTIVE April 30th , 2025 

The goods and services shown below are those we can provide for our customers. You may choose only the items you desire.  

However, any funeral arrangements you select will include a charge for our basic services and overhead. If legal or other 

requirements mean you must buy any items you did not specifically ask for, we will explain the reason in writing on the 

statement we provide describing the funeral goods and services you selected. 

Basic Services of Director, Staff and Overhead …………………………………………………………….. $200.00 

 

Our services include conducting the arrangement conference, planning the funeral, consulting with family and clergy, shelter of 

remains, preparing and filing of necessary notices, obtaining necessary authorizations and permits, coordinating with the 

cemetery, crematory, or other third parties.  In addition, this fee includes a proportionate share of our basic overhead costs. 

This fee for our basic services and overhead will be added to the total cost of the funeral arrangements you select (This fee is 

already included in our charges for direct cremations) 

 

Transfer of Remains into Our Care (Palm Beach and Broward Co.)…………………………..……$230.00    

Martin, St. Lucie Counties ……………………………………………………………………………………………. 

$300.00 

Miami-Dade 

….……………………………………………………………………………………………………………..…$355.0

0 

�​ Beyond this radius we charge an additional $3.00 per mile 

Refrigeration (48 hour minimum as required by state law) ………………………………………….. $55.00   

Refrigeration Charge Per Day For Family Requested Delay …………………………………………… $25.00 

Mailing of Ashes by Priority Express Mail ..……………………………………………..………….….……. $175.00 

Scattering Ashes at Sea ……………………………………………………………………………………………….. 

$100.00 



Cremation 

…………………………………………………………………………….……………………………………… 

$335.00 

Cremation (Over 275 lbs.) ………………………………………………………….………………………………… 

$450.00 

Cremation Container (Minimum Fiberboard Container Required by Crematory) …………………….. $165.00 

Placing Ashes in Urn(s) Provided by Family………………………………………………..…………………..$10.00 

per urn 

Use of Facility for I.D. View w/ minimum preparation………………………….…………. $280.00 

Fingerprint of Deceased ……………………………………………………………………………………$40.00 

Delivery of ashes and or paperwork (Palm Beach Co. only) ………………..…………….$75.00 

Witness of Cremation …………………………………………………………………………………….. $450.00 

Mailing of Documents – USPS 

▪​ Regular Mail………..…$5.00 

▪​ Certified Mail…………$25.00 

▪​ Priority Express………$50.00 

Prayer Cards 

▪​ Plain………………..…….$40.00/50 …………… $60.00/100 

▪​ Laminated ……...….…$100.00/50 ………. $200.00/100 

Register Book …………………………………………………………………………………………………. $40.00 

Acknowledgement Cards ………………………………………………………………………………... $25.00/Box 

of 25 

Memorial Package (Register Book, 50 prayer cards and 50 Ack. Cards) ………….. $85.00 

Direct Cremation Charge Ranges from …………………………………………………………… $810.00-$4000.00 

Storage of Ashes past 30 days ………………………………………………………………………….$10.00 per day 

Death Certificate Amendment Fee……………………………………………………………………$125.00 

Credit Card Sur Charge – Amount $21 and over……………………………..…………………$7.00 

Credit Card Sur Charge – Amount $20 or less …………………………………………..………$2.00 

 

Our charge for direct cremation (without ceremony) includes basic services of director and staff, a proportionate 

share of overhead costs, removal of remains, transportation to crematory, necessary authorizations and cremation. 



If you want to arrange direct cremation you can use an alternative container.  Alternative containers encase the 

body and can be made of materials like fiberboard or composition materials (with or without an outside covering).  

The container we provide is a fiberboard container. 

A.​ Direct Cremation with Container Provided by Purchaser …………………………………………………… 

$820.00 

B.​ Direct Cremation with a Fiberboard Container 

…………………………………………….……………………. $985.00 

 

 

Cash Advances May Include, but are not limited to: 

Medical Examiner Cremation Approval Fee (Palm Beach County: $50, Broward County: $67.65) 

Health Dept. Fee For Certified Copies of Death Certificate                                                                                                            


